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Term 1
	Week 1
	Swimming 
Swimming Trials Year 7 (Thursday P 5&6) 

	Week 2
	Tennis 
School Tennis Championships (Senior) Friday 6th Feb

	Week 3
	Swimming 
Swimming Carnival Monday 9th Feb (7/8/9)) & Thursday 12th Feb (10/11/12)
Tennis 
School Tennis Championships (Junior) Friday 13th Feb  

	Week 4
	Tennis Training 
Tennis Training 7:15am-8:15am 
Football 
Senior Trials (1st and 2nd 18) Year 8/9 Eagles Cup 
Swimming 
Stroke Clinic Guildford Kalamunda Swim Club Tuesday 17th Feb (Week 4 – Week 10) 
ACC Swimming Training Commences Wednesday 18th Feb (Week 4 -Week 8) 

	Week 5 
	Tennis Training 
Tennis Training 7:15am-8:15am 
Cricket 
Maz v Kent St @ Maz 12:30pm Tuesday 24th Feb 
Swimming
Mary’s Mount Swimming Carnival Wednesday 25th Feb 
SMC Meeting 
Newman Sienna Centre  Thursday 26th Feb
Swimming 
Stroke Clinic Guildford Kalamunda Swim Club Tuesday (Week 4 – Week 10) 
ACC Swimming Training Commences Wednesday Week 4 -Week 8) 

	Week 6
	Cricket 
Maz v Newman College @ Maz 12:30pm Wednesday 4th March 
Basketball 
ACC Junior Basketball Championships Tuesday 3rd March 
ACC Senior Basketball Championships Thursday 5th March 
Swimming
Kalamunda Christian School Swimming Carnival Thursday 5th Feb
Swimming 
Stroke Clinic Guildford Kalamunda Swim Club Tuesday (Week 4 – Week 10) 
ACC Swimming Training Commences Wednesday Week 4 -Week 8) 

	Week 7
	Tennis Training 
Tennis Training 7:15am-8:15am 
Cricket 
CBC v Maz @ CBC 12:30pm Tuesday 10th March 
Tranby v Maz @ Tranby 12:30pm Friday 13th March 
Tennis
Herb Edwards Tennis Junior Thursday 9th March 
Tennis 
Mursell Shield Friday 12th March (All Day) 
Mouthguard Fittings 
Friday 13th March at Lunchtime 
Soccer 
Trials Start (Lower Oval) 
AFL Trials 
1st and 2nd 18 Trials Start Wednesday Mornings 
Eagles Cup Trials Tuesday Morning and Wednesday Morning 
Swimming
St Brigid’s Swimming Meet Thursday 12th March 2pm-4pm 
Swimming 
Stroke Clinic Guildford Kalamunda Swim Club Tuesday (Week 4 – Week 10) 
ACC Swimming Training Commences Wednesday Week 4 -Week 8) 

	Week 8
	Tennis Training 
Tennis Training 7:15am-8:15am 
Mouthguard Fittings 
Friday 22nd March at Lunchtime
Swimming 
Stroke Clinic Guildford Kalamunda Swim Club Tuesday (Week 4 – Week 10) 
ACC Swimming Training Commences Wednesday Week 4 -Week 8) 

	Week 9
	Tennis Training 
Tennis Training 7:15am-8:15am 
Swimming 
ACC Swimming Carnival Wednesday 25th March (All Day) 
House Cross Country 
Friday 27th March 

	Week 10
	House Tug O War 
Wednesday 1st March 
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